
GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
DIRECTORATE FOR WELFARE OF OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES & SCs

sEcuRED OFFTCE COMPLDC AT-LINES, TMPHAL

TENDER NOTTCE
Imphal, the 21s October, 2021

No.Al2TlAdvtlOBC&SC-21: As approved by the Work Advisory Board (WAB) of
the Depaftment for Welfare of OBCs & SCs, Government of Manipur in its meeting held on
141071202L, Tenders in 2 (two) bids system (Technical and Financial) are invited through open

tender for supply of following items under Economic & Skill Development Programme for the year

2027-22.

2. The tender documents, critical dates and other details can be downloaded from the official
website of the Directorate (https : //rnanipul obcsc, gov. i n).

3. Modification/Amendment/Corrigendum, if any, shall not be advertised in the newspapers,

but shall be uploaded in the official website (https:l/manipurobcsc"gov"in) only.

4. Both the technical bid and price bid will be submitted & opened in the Directorate for
Welfare of OBCs & SCs, 1$ Floor, South Block, Secured Office Complex, A.T. Lines, Imphal.

(Ng, Bhogendra Meite)
Director

Welfare of OBCs & SCs, Manipur
Copy to:

1. Secretary to Chief Minister (i/c OBCs & SCs), Manipur.
2. Secretary (OBCs & SCs), Government of Manipur.
3. Editor, ..................for publishing the

tender notice in his esteemed daily. The bill in triplicate for publication of tender
notice may be sent to the OBC & SC, DDO, Manipur for making payment.

4. Web-Manager, DIT - He is requested to upload the notification in the Manipur
Government website.

5. CFO/Scheme Officers/Account Officers (OBCs & SCs), Manipur for information.
6. File concerned/Notice Board

sl.
No.

NIT No. & Date ltems & Estimated Cost Start Time & Date End Time & Date

i) No. 2/ESDP-Barbering /OBC&SC -

2O2t dt.22/70l2O2L
Barbering Kits for

Rs. 3.10 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-t0-2027 14:00 hrs of L5-71-2O2t

ii) No. 3/ESDP-Electrical/OBC&SC-
202L dt.221L012027

Electrician Tool Kits for
Rs. 4.55 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-10-2021 14:00 hrs of t5-t1.-2021

iii) No. 5/ESDP-Fishery/O BC&SC-

2027 dt.221101202L
Fish fingerling/yearling

for Rs. 6.50 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-LO-2OZT 14:00 hrs of t5-!7-2021.

iv) No. 4/ESDP-Masonary /OBC&SC-
2027 dt.22l1.o/2021

Masonry Tool Kits for Rs.

3.25 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-70-202L 14:00 hrs of L5-LL-2O2L

v) No. 7/ESDP-Mobile Vending/
oBC&SC-202 L dt. 22/ Lo I 2027

Tricycle/ Rickshaw Thela

for Rs. 9.75 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-10-2021 14:00 hrs of 75-77-2021

vi) No. 6/ESDP-M ushroom/O BC&SC-

2021 dr.22lt0l202L
Mushroom cultivation

kit/item for Rs. 6.50 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-10-2027 14:00 hrs of L5-LL-2O2L

vii) No. UESDP-Plumbing/oBC&SC-
202L dt.22/L012021

General Purpose

Plumbing Tool Kits for Rs.

3.10 Lakh

11:00 hrs of 25-1.0-2021 14:00 hrs of t5-tt-2021


